TRIO

MopBecHoun cBeTunbHUK Trio Lighting Trajan Hukenb 45W 5300im CRI80
IP20 2700K-5000K WARM TO COLD

Kon n3penna 19452

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW MOTOK
apaHTna

bpeHn

MoLLHOCTb

Cri

3alWwnTHOE CTEK0

Cpok cnyx6bi

OnvHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

Bec

Bec ynakoBku

LiBeT kopnyca
MaTepuan kopnyca
KonnyecTBo BKAOYEHUIA
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa
CanT npousBoaunTens

WARM TO COLD 2700K-5000K
5300ntomeHa(oB)

5rona/ net

Trio Lighting

45W

80

IP20

30000h

6.0mm

1500.0mm

150.0mm

29009

34009

HUKeNb

aNlOMUHNI

15000pa3

N9 BHYTPEHHEro UCnob30BaHns
products.trio-lighting.com/375310507-2/
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